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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job?



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Approve approve opinion Approve approve opinion

2013
2013 Dec 5-8 12 85 3 2010 Mar 4-7 16 80 4
2013 Nov 7-10 9 86 5 2010 Feb 1-3 18 78 4
2013 Oct 3-6 11 85 4 2010 Jan 8-10 24 71 5
2013 Sep 5-8 19 76 5 2009
2013 Aug 7-11 14 81 5 2009 Dec 11-13 25 69 5
2013 Jul 10-14 15 78 7 2009 Nov 5-8 26 68 6



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Approve approve opinion Approve approve opinion
2006 Oct 6-8 24 68 7 2002
2006 Sep 7-10 29 63 8 2002 Dec 5-8 50 40 10
2006 Aug 7-10 27 65 8 2002 Nov 11-14 47 39 14

2006 Jul 6-9 29 61 10












Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1023 531 492 800 211 180 276 557 489 310
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1023 531 492 800 211
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QN23F: Opinion of Mitch McConnell BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Total Unweighted n 1023 531 492 800 211 180 276 557 489 310 218 272 426 305 396 359 247
Weighted n 1022 502 521 687 324 272 331 410 363 288 368 242 453 307 358 362 280
Favorable 226 117 109 160 65 45 7 100 63 65 97 103 84 33 118 62 45
22% 23% 21% 23% 20% 16% 23% 24% 17% 23% 26% 42% 19% 11% 33% 17% 16%
Unfavorable 654 323 331 456 190 157 217 275 284 178 188 106 289 252 187 248 204
64% 64% 64% 66% 58% 58% 66% 67% 78% 62% 51% 44% 64% 82% 52% 69% 73%
Heard of, no opinion (vol.) 72 33 39 42 29 28 20 24 11 23 38 16 43 7 30 29 11
7% % 7% 6% 9% 10% 6% 6% 3% 8% 10% % 10% 2% 8% 8% 4%
Never heard of (vol.) 70 30 41 28 41 43 17 11 5 22 44 18 37 14 24 22 19
7% 6% 8% 4% 13% 16% 5% 3% 1% 8% 12% % 8% 5% 7% 6% 7%

(DK)/(Refused) 1- 1 1- 1- 1- - 1- 1-

0% -

0%

0% -

0% -

0% -

0% -

0% -




